2022-2023 Eğitim-Öğretim Yılı Onur Öğrencileri
	Sııra No
	Öğrenci No
	Akademik Birim
	Adı
	Soyadı
	Not Ortalaması
	Sınıf/Aşama

	1
	213507002
	Uluslararası İlişkiler Bölümü
	M****t E**e
	K****l
	3,7
	1

	2
	223507019
	Uluslararası İlişkiler Bölümü
	C***e
	G****n
	3,54
	1

	3
	203507011
	Uluslararası İlişkiler Bölümü
	G***e
	T*****i
	3,48
	1

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	213507005
	Uluslararası İlişkiler Bölümü
	A**ı
	Ç****z
	3,44
	2

	2
	203507018
	Uluslararası İlişkiler Bölümü
	M****e S****n
	D***n
	3,32
	2

	3
	203507024
	Uluslararası İlişkiler Bölümü
	Z****e
	A*
	3,29
	2

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	193507044
	Uluslararası İlişkiler Bölümü
	F***a
	M******a
	3,74
	3

	2
	193507010
	Uluslararası İlişkiler Bölümü
	G****m
	A***ş
	3,65
	3

	3
	193507042
	Uluslararası İlişkiler Bölümü
	A*****m
	K********a
	3,48
	3

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	213506041
	İşletme Bölümü
	A****a
	S******a
	3,22
	1

	2
	213505059
	İşletme Bölümü
	R***a
	T***z
	3,05
	1

	3
	213506002
	İşletme Bölümü
	M**t
	T***n
	3,03
	1

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	203505015
	İşletme Bölümü
	T****y
	T*ş
	3,13
	2

	2
	203505064
	İşletme Bölümü
	D*********d
	M********m
	2,87
	2

	3
	203505044
	İşletme Bölümü
	H***n
	Ş***n
	2,8
	2

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	193505047
	İşletme Bölümü
	S***m N*r
	Ü***y
	3,05
	3

	2
	193505012
	İşletme Bölümü
	M***e
	K***k
	2,91
	3

	3
	193505036
	İşletme Bölümü
	E***e M****m
	A****n
	2,86
	3

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	203502090
	İktisat Bölümü
	M****r
	M****u
	2,68
	1

	2
	203502089
	İktisat Bölümü
	U***d
	M****i
	2,53
	1

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	213502006
	İktisat Bölümü
	C***n
	K*****K
	2,84
	2

	2
	213502010
	İktisat Bölümü
	D***n
	T*n
	2,67
	2

	3
	213502014
	İktisat Bölümü
	T****m
	G****ş
	2,67
	2

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	203502032
	İktisat Bölümü
	B*****n
	Y*****Y
	3,14
	3

	2
	203502069
	İktisat Bölümü
	A***r
	K****n
	2,86
	3

	3
	203502062
	İktisat Bölümü
	S*****r
	M***u
	2,62
	3

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	223501035
	Siyaset Bilimi ve Kamu Yönetimi Bölümü
	D***a N*r
	K***m
	3,18
	1

	2
	223501031
	Siyaset Bilimi ve Kamu Yönetimi Bölümü
	B***a
	K*****y
	3,08
	1

	3
	223501068
	Siyaset Bilimi ve Kamu Yönetimi Bölümü
	M****m F***i
	S******n
	3
	1

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	213501045
	Siyaset Bilimi ve Kamu Yönetimi Bölümü
	N******n
	D***r
	3,51
	2

	2
	203501006
	Siyaset Bilimi ve Kamu Yönetimi Bölümü
	B*****n
	T****n
	3,44
	2

	3
	203501013
	Siyaset Bilimi ve Kamu Yönetimi Bölümü
	U**t
	A***y
	3,27
	2

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	193501079
	Siyaset Bilimi ve Kamu Yönetimi Bölümü
	B***a
	D******ş
	3,86
	3

	2
	203501007
	Siyaset Bilimi ve Kamu Yönetimi Bölümü
	E******h E**n
	G****i
	3,2
	3

	3
	203501060
	Siyaset Bilimi ve Kamu Yönetimi Bölümü
	Ö**r
	A**r
	3,18
	3
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